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Rotor Housing

Cover

Screw 

Plug 

Washer 

O-Ring

Screw

Plug

Bearing

Pin

Cover Cylinder  

Cylinder

Rotor(w/out Thread)

Vane

Cover Cylinder 

Key

Coupling Half ( Male)

5021016080

5021016000

5021016100

M10261

M10262

M10263

0661103700

0160424700

0686370800

0502310500

0108134200

5096568400

5097010600

5096568000

5021010800

5096568300

5096102000

5096146800

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

7. Bucket Air Motor
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– 

– 

– 
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– 
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– 
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Bucket Operating Motor, Comp.

Ref. Part No.Modified

 

 

0211548900

0686370200

0653107000

5021018100

5021018300

*
*
*

Note :  1   Reference Part Number Starting With ‘M’ - Is Modified  

Mining Equipments

R

15All manufacturer’s names,numbers,photos,product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed 
is the product of these manufacturers.  Since Approvement are made from time to time,  the illustration and specifications are subject to change without notice. 


