7. Bucket Air Motor





No.	Description	Modified		Ref. Part No.	QTY
-	Bucket Operating Motor, Comp.			5021016080	4
1	- Rotor Housing			5021016000	1
2	- Cover			5021016100	1
3	– Screw	0211548900	*	M10261	3
4	– Plug	0686370200	*	M10262	1
5	- Washer	0653107000	*	M10263	1
7	– O-Ring			0661103700	2
8	– Screw			0160424700	1
9	– Plug			0686370800	1
10	- Bearing			0502310500	2
11	– Pin			0108134200	2
12	– Cover Cylinder	5021018100		5096568400	1
13	– Cylinder			5097010600	1
14	 Rotor(w/out Thread) 			5096568000	1
15	- Vane			5021010800	4
16	– Cover Cylinder	5021018300		5096568300	1
17	– Key			5096102000	2
18	– Coupling Half (Male)			5096146800	1

Note : ① Reference Part Number Starting With 'M' - Is Modified